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American Football League Division

TEAM

Moynagh's Chiefs
Bernstein's Patriots
Trutwin's Broncos
Schlosser's Raiders
Newberry's Colts
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PCT
0.643
0.393
0.357
0.357
0.214

National Football League Division

TEAM

Fonti's Packers
Smith's Vikings
Stifter's 49ers
Lassegard's Cardinals
Northrop's Cowboys

Total Points
TEAM

Lassegard's Cardinals
Fonti's Packers
Northrop's Cowboys
Stifter's 49ers
Bernstein's Patriots
Moynagh's Chiefs
Smith's Vikings
Trutwin's Broncos
Schlosser's Raiders
Newberry's Colts
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PTS

621
577
570
562
512
511
504
501
473
416

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.607
0.571
0.500

PF
476
451
422
408
340

PF
476
466
506
548
522

PA
460
456
488
506
486

PA
418
414
427
507
453

DIVISION
5-4-0

DIVISION
5-4-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
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