

SJU Elite

American Football League Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
Moynagh's Chiefs	9	5	0	0.643	476	460	5 - 4 - 0	Won 2		
Bernstein's Patriots	5	8	1	0.393	451	456	5 - 4 - 0	Won 1		
Trutwin's Broncos	5	9	0	0.357	422	488	4 - 5 - 0	Lost 1		
Schlosser's Raiders	5	9	0	0.357	408	506	5 - 4 - 0	Lost 2		
Newberry's Colts	3	11	0	0.214	340	486	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2		
National Football League Division										
National Football L	.eag	ue	יוט	vision						
TEAM	.eag w	ue L	DIV	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
	_	ue L 4			PF 476	PA 418	DIVISION 5 - 4 - 0	STREAK Won 1		
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT						
TEAM Fonti's Packers	W 10	L 4	T 0	PCT 0.714	476	418	5 - 4 - 0	Won 1		
TEAM Fonti's Packers Smith's Vikings	W 10 9	L 4 5	T 0 0	PCT 0.714 0.643	476 466	418 414	5 - 4 - 0 5 - 4 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1		

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Lassegard's Cardinals	621
Fonti's Packers	577
Northrop's Cowboys	570
Stifter's 49ers	562
Bernstein's Patriots	512
Moynagh's Chiefs	511
Smith's Vikings	504
Trutwin's Broncos	501
Schlosser's Raiders	473
Newberry's Colts	416